STIEBEL ELTRON

CK 20 trend LCD

RAPID HEATER

A strong performance from a compact appliance

If you need heat particularly quickly, this rapid heater is perfect for you. It
produces your preferred temperature straight away and does not require much in
return: a power socket is all that is needed to connect this electrical appliance.

Effortless control and enjoyment

The heater is convenient to operate as the temperature controller is very easy
to access. It is best to opt for the smallest version if installing the appliance in a

particularly small recess.

The main features

Wall mounted convector - ideal as a supplementary heater or interim heater in
spring/autumn

Very quick heating of rooms

Compact appliance in a plastic casing

Operating controls with illuminated LCD screen

Weekly timer, frost protection and open window detection

Control unit with self-learning capability: automatic calculation of the preheat
time in timer mode

Maximum safety thanks to three-stage overheating protection
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply
Rated voltage

Rated current
Connected load

IP rating

Protection class
Colour

Sound pressure level
Setting range
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Depth including wall mounting bracket

©

CK 20 trend LCD

236653

1/N ~ 230V
~230V
8,7A
2 kW
IP24
Il
alpine white
49 dB(A)
5-30 °C
400 mm
275 mm
131 mm

2.50 kg
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 436 96

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.ie

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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