PRODUCT-NO.: 236653



CK 20 trend LCD

RAPID HEATER

A strong performance from a compact appliance

If you need heat particularly quickly, this rapid heater is perfect for you. It produces your preferred temperature straight away and does not require much in return: a power socket is all that is needed to connect this electrical appliance.

Effortless control and enjoyment

The heater is convenient to operate as the temperature controller is very easy to access. It is best to opt for the smallest version if installing the appliance in a particularly small recess.

The main features

Wall mounted convector - ideal as a supplementary heater or interim heater in spring/autumn

Very quick heating of rooms

Compact appliance in a plastic casing

Operating controls with illuminated LCD screen

Weekly timer, frost protection and open window detection

Control unit with self-learning capability: automatic calculation of the preheat time in timer mode

Maximum safety thanks to three-stage overheating protection







Туре	CK 20 trend LCD
Part no.	236653

Technical data

Power supply	1/N ~ 230 V
Rated voltage	~230 V
Rated current	8,7 A
Connected load	2 kW
IP rating	IP24
Protection class	II
Colour	alpine white
Sound pressure level	49 dB(A)
Setting range	5-30 °C
Height	400 mm
Width	275 mm
Depth	131 mm
Weight	2.50 kg

Depth including wall mounting bracket



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 436 96

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.ie

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.